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Makers Mark
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2024 Schedule
Sat Oct 5 10:18pm CT

4th gqtr comeback (1-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

103.45
115.75
74.05
87.55

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Gorilla Glue
Krusty Marks
Ribeye
Congreve-d
Antkiller

Blood

DYN35+

Philly Special
Bandits

The Whizzinator I
Mighty Mo BB63
Gorilla Glue
Krusty Marks
Ribeye

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

93.20 Win

120.65 Loss

89.85 Loss

143.40 Loss
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- Fantasy
Spovts

Antkiller (3-1)

Week 1 127.10 VS Philly Special 65.35 Win
Week 2 167.60 Vs Mighty Mo BB63 78.00 Win
Week 3 108.20 Vs Bandits 129.70 Loss
Week 4 144.55 Vs Krusty Marks 129.60 Win
Week 5 VS 4th qtr comeback

Week 6 Vs DYN35+

Week 7 VS The Whizzinator I

Week 8 Vs Ribeye

Week 9 VS Congreve-d

Week 10 Vs Blood

Week 11 Vs Gorilla Glue

Week 12 Vs Philly Special

Week 13 VS Mighty Mo BB63

Week 14 Vs Bandits
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- Fantasy
Spovts

Bandits (4-0)

Week 1 117.80 VS Mighty Mo BB63 96.30 Win
Week 2 101.50 Vs Philly Special 62.80 Win
Week 3 129.70 VS Antkiller 108.20 Win
Week 4 107.85 Vs The Whizzinator I 83.65 Win
Week 5 VS Congreve-d

Week 6 Vs Krusty Marks

Week 7 Vs Gorilla Glue

Week 8 Vs DYN35+

Week 9 VS 4th qtr comeback

Week 10 Vs Ribeye

Week 11 Vs Blood

Week 12 Vs Mighty Mo BB63

Week 13 VS Philly Special

Week 14 Vs Antkiller
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Blood (3-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

92.00
126.45
156.95
129.80

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The Whizzinator I
Congreve-d
DYN35+

Mighty Mo BB63
Krusty Marks

4th gtr comeback
Philly Special
Gorilla Glue
Ribeye

Antkiller

Bandits

The Whizzinator I
Congreve-d
DYN35+

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

105.50 Loss

112.65 Win

93.60 Win

100.75 Win
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Congreve-d (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

95.00
112.65
145.35
143.40

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

DYN35+

Blood

The Whizzinator Il
4th qgtr comeback
Bandits

Gorilla Glue
Ribeye

Mighty Mo BB63
Antkiller

Philly Special
Krusty Marks
DYN35+

Blood

The Whizzinator Il

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

128.75 Loss

126.45 Loss

70.65 Win

87.55 Win
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DYN35+ (3-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

128.75
111.95

93.60
123.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Congreve-d

The Whizzinator Il
Blood

Gorilla Glue
Ribeye

Antkiller

4th gtr comeback
Bandits

Mighty Mo BB63
Krusty Marks
Philly Special
Congreve-d

The Whizzinator I
Blood

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

95.00 Win

84.30 Win

156.95 Loss

78.50 Win
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Gorilla Glue (0-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

93.20
134.30
118.15

78.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

4th gtr comeback
Ribeye

Krusty Marks
DYN35+

Philly Special
Congreve-d
Bandits

Blood

The Whizzinator II
Mighty Mo BB63
Antkiller

4th gtr comeback
Ribeye

Krusty Marks

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

103.45
138.35
126.45
123.00

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
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Krusty Marks (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

125.20
120.65
126.45
129.60

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Ribeye

4th gtr comeback
Gorilla Glue
Antkiller

Blood

Bandits

Mighty Mo BB63
The Whizzinator I
Philly Special
DYN35+
Congreve-d
Ribeye

4th gtr comeback
Gorilla Glue

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

147.80
115.75
118.15
144.55

Loss
Win
Win
Loss

Page 8/13



- Fantasy
Spovts

Makers Mark

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sat Oct 5 10:18pm CT

Mighty Mo BB63 (1-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

96.30
78.00
101.35
100.75

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Bandits

Antkiller

Philly Special
Blood

The Whizzinator I
Ribeye

Krusty Marks
Congreve-d
DYN35+

Gorilla Glue

4th gtr comeback
Bandits

Antkiller

Philly Special

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

117.80 Loss

167.60 Loss

83.15 Win

129.80 Loss
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Philly Special (0-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

65.35
62.80
83.15
82.45

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Antkiller

Bandits

Mighty Mo BB63
Ribeye

Gorilla Glue

The Whizzinator I
Blood

4th gtr comeback
Krusty Marks
Congreve-d
DYN35+
Antkiller

Bandits

Mighty Mo BB63

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

127.10
101.50
101.35
150.75

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
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- Fantasy
Spovts

Ribeye (4-0)

Week 1 147.80 VS Krusty Marks 125.20 Win
Week 2 138.35 Vs Gorilla Glue 134.30 Win
Week 3 89.85 VS 4th gtr comeback 74.05 Win
Week 4 150.75 Vs Philly Special 82.45 Win
Week 5 Vs DYN35+

Week 6 Vs Mighty Mo BB63

Week 7 VS Congreve-d

Week 8 Vs Antkiller

Week 9 Vs Blood

Week 10 Vs Bandits

Week 11 VS The Whizzinator I

Week 12 Vs Krusty Marks

Week 13 Vs Gorilla Glue

Week 14 Vs 4th qgtr comeback
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The Whizzinator Il (1-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

105.50
84.30
70.65
83.65

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Blood

DYN35+
Congreve-d
Bandits

Mighty Mo BB63
Philly Special
Antkiller

Krusty Marks
Gorilla Glue

4th gtr comeback
Ribeye

Blood

DYN35+
Congreve-d

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

92.00 Win

111.95 Loss

145.35 Loss

107.85 Loss
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