

4th qtr comeback ((1-3)				
Week 1	103.45	VS	Gorilla Glue	93.20	Win
Week 2	115.75	VS	Krusty Marks	120.65	Loss
Week 3	74.05	VS	Ribeye	89.85	Loss
Week 4	87.55	VS	Congreve-d	143.40	Loss
Week 5		VS	Antkiller		
Week 6		VS	Blood		
Week 7		VS	DYN35+		
Week 8		VS	Philly Special		
Week 9		VS	Bandits		
Week 10		VS	The Whizzinator II		
Week 11		VS	Mighty Mo BB63		
Week 12		VS	Gorilla Glue		
Week 13		VS	Krusty Marks		
Week 14		VS	Ribeye		



Antkiller (3-1)					
Week 1	127.10	VS	Philly Special	65.35	Win
Week 2	167.60	VS	Mighty Mo BB63	78.00	Win
Week 3	108.20	VS	Bandits	129.70	Loss
Week 4	144.55	VS	Krusty Marks	129.60	Win
Week 5		VS	4th qtr comeback		
Week 6		VS	DYN35+		
Week 7		VS	The Whizzinator II		
Week 8		VS	Ribeye		
Week 9		VS	Congreve-d		
Week 10		VS	Blood		
Week 11		VS	Gorilla Glue		
Week 12		VS	Philly Special		
Week 13		VS	Mighty Mo BB63		
Week 14		VS	Bandits		



Bandits (4-0)					
Week 1	117.80	VS	Mighty Mo BB63	96.30	Win
Week 2	101.50	VS	Philly Special	62.80	Win
Week 3	129.70	VS	Antkiller	108.20	Win
Week 4	107.85	VS	The Whizzinator II	83.65	Win
Week 5		VS	Congreve-d		
Week 6		VS	Krusty Marks		
Week 7		VS	Gorilla Glue		
Week 8		VS	DYN35+		
Week 9		VS	4th qtr comeback		
Week 10		VS	Ribeye		
Week 11		VS	Blood		
Week 12		VS	Mighty Mo BB63		
Week 13		VS	Philly Special		
Week 14		vs	Antkiller		



Blood (3-1)					
Week 1	92.00	VS	The Whizzinator II	105.50	Loss
Week 2	126.45	VS	Congreve-d	112.65	Win
Week 3	156.95	VS	DYN35+	93.60	Win
Week 4	129.80	VS	Mighty Mo BB63	100.75	Win
Week 5		VS	Krusty Marks		
Week 6		VS	4th qtr comeback		
Week 7		VS	Philly Special		
Week 8		VS	Gorilla Glue		
Week 9		VS	Ribeye		
Week 10		VS	Antkiller		
Week 11		VS	Bandits		
Week 12		VS	The Whizzinator II		
Week 13		VS	Congreve-d		
Week 14		VS	DYN35+		



Congreve-d (2-2)					
Week 1	95.00	VS	DYN35+	128.75	Loss
Week 2	112.65	VS	Blood	126.45	Loss
Week 3	145.35	VS	The Whizzinator II	70.65	Win
Week 4	143.40	VS	4th qtr comeback	87.55	Win
Week 5		VS	Bandits		
Week 6		VS	Gorilla Glue		
Week 7		VS	Ribeye		
Week 8		VS	Mighty Mo BB63		
Week 9		VS	Antkiller		
Week 10		VS	Philly Special		
Week 11		VS	Krusty Marks		
Week 12		VS	DYN35+		
Week 13		VS	Blood		
Week 14		VS	The Whizzinator II		



DYN35+ (3-1)					
Week 1	128.75	VS	Congreve-d	95.00	Win
Week 2	111.95	VS	The Whizzinator II	84.30	Win
Week 3	93.60	VS	Blood	156.95	Loss
Week 4	123.00	VS	Gorilla Glue	78.50	Win
Week 5		VS	Ribeye		
Week 6		VS	Antkiller		
Week 7		VS	4th qtr comeback		
Week 8		VS	Bandits		
Week 9		VS	Mighty Mo BB63		
Week 10		VS	Krusty Marks		
Week 11		VS	Philly Special		
Week 12		VS	Congreve-d		
Week 13		VS	The Whizzinator II		
Week 14		VS	Blood		



Gorilla Glue (0-4)					
Week 1	93.20	VS	4th qtr comeback	103.45	Loss
Week 2	134.30	VS	Ribeye	138.35	Loss
Week 3	118.15	VS	Krusty Marks	126.45	Loss
Week 4	78.50	VS	DYN35+	123.00	Loss
Week 5		VS	Philly Special		
Week 6		VS	Congreve-d		
Week 7		VS	Bandits		
Week 8		VS	Blood		
Week 9		VS	The Whizzinator II		
Week 10		VS	Mighty Mo BB63		
Week 11		VS	Antkiller		
Week 12		VS	4th qtr comeback		
Week 13		VS	Ribeye		
Week 14		vs	Krusty Marks		



Krusty Marks (2-2)					
Week 1	125.20	VS	Ribeye	147.80	Loss
Week 2	120.65	VS	4th qtr comeback	115.75	Win
Week 3	126.45	VS	Gorilla Glue	118.15	Win
Week 4	129.60	VS	Antkiller	144.55	Loss
Week 5		VS	Blood		
Week 6		VS	Bandits		
Week 7		VS	Mighty Mo BB63		
Week 8		VS	The Whizzinator II		
Week 9		VS	Philly Special		
Week 10		VS	DYN35+		
Week 11		VS	Congreve-d		
Week 12		VS	Ribeye		
Week 13		VS	4th qtr comeback		
Week 14		VS	Gorilla Glue		



Mighty Mo BB63 (1-3)					
Week 1	96.30	VS	Bandits	117.80	Loss
Week 2	78.00	VS	Antkiller	167.60	Loss
Week 3	101.35	VS	Philly Special	83.15	Win
Week 4	100.75	VS	Blood	129.80	Loss
Week 5		VS	The Whizzinator II		
Week 6		VS	Ribeye		
Week 7		VS	Krusty Marks		
Week 8		VS	Congreve-d		
Week 9		VS	DYN35+		
Week 10		VS	Gorilla Glue		
Week 11		VS	4th qtr comeback		
Week 12		VS	Bandits		
Week 13		VS	Antkiller		
Week 14		VS	Philly Special		



Philly Special (0-4)					
Week 1	65.35	VS	Antkiller	127.10	Loss
Week 2	62.80	VS	Bandits	101.50	Loss
Week 3	83.15	VS	Mighty Mo BB63	101.35	Loss
Week 4	82.45	VS	Ribeye	150.75	Loss
Week 5		VS	Gorilla Glue		
Week 6		VS	The Whizzinator II		
Week 7		VS	Blood		
Week 8		VS	4th qtr comeback		
Week 9		VS	Krusty Marks		
Week 10		VS	Congreve-d		
Week 11		VS	DYN35+		
Week 12		VS	Antkiller		
Week 13		VS	Bandits		
Week 14		VS	Mighty Mo BB63		



Ribeye (4-0)					
Week 1	147.80	VS	Krusty Marks	125.20	Win
Week 2	138.35	VS	Gorilla Glue	134.30	Win
Week 3	89.85	VS	4th qtr comeback	74.05	Win
Week 4	150.75	VS	Philly Special	82.45	Win
Week 5		VS	DYN35+		
Week 6		VS	Mighty Mo BB63		
Week 7		VS	Congreve-d		
Week 8		VS	Antkiller		
Week 9		VS	Blood		
Week 10		VS	Bandits		
Week 11		VS	The Whizzinator II		
Week 12		VS	Krusty Marks		
Week 13		VS	Gorilla Glue		
Week 14		VS	4th qtr comeback		



The Whizzinator II	(1-3)				
Week 1	105.50	VS	Blood	92.00	Win
Week 2	84.30	VS	DYN35+	111.95	Loss
Week 3	70.65	VS	Congreve-d	145.35	Loss
Week 4	83.65	VS	Bandits	107.85	Loss
Week 5		VS	Mighty Mo BB63		
Week 6		VS	Philly Special		
Week 7		VS	Antkiller		
Week 8		VS	Krusty Marks		
Week 9		VS	Gorilla Glue		
Week 10		VS	4th qtr comeback		
Week 11		VS	Ribeye		
Week 12		VS	Blood		
Week 13		VS	DYN35+		
Week 14		VS	Congreve-d		

